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OMame:Addrcss and Contact No. of the Trustees: - Buddha Charitable Foundation Trust

S.N. Name Father's Name Designation  Address Contact No,

1. SriArvind Shri Brajnandan President Rajapur 9334743555
Kumar Sharma Bodhgaya
Gaya

2. ShriArun Lt. Arjun pd. Singh ~ Secretary 71A.P. Colony 9334986495
I Gaya Bihar

Sri Jagdam Sharma . Treasurer Jay Prakash Nagar 9934400969
Gewal Bigha Gaya

Lt. Chamari Singh  Member Rajapur Bodhgaya 9431411452
Gaya i3ihar




[2]

ShriRomit  Shri Arvind Kumar Member
Kumar

Smt. Geeta Lt. Kedar Sharma  Member
Sinha

Navlesh Kumar Balam Singh Member

Sanjeet Kumar  Shyamedhar Sharma Member

Satish Kr. Ranjan Naval Kishore Member

Sharma

Rajapur Bodhgaya
Gaya Bihar
Lakhibagh Near
Bulla Sahid Gaya
Rajapur Bodhgaya
Gaya Bihar
Laxman Bigha
pariya Gaya Bihar
H.N-105 Piparti
Gaya, Bihar

9334975500

9431290425

9934406615

9431657118

9431225795

That there is no any blood relation amongst the above said all members of school

management committee,




