

and federa are de Et/O.S.

Name Address and Contact No. of the Trustees: - Buddha Charitable Foundation Trust

0.11					
5.N.	Name	Father's Name	Designation	Address	Contact No.
1.	Sri Arvind	Shri Brajnandan	President	Rajapur	9334743555
	Kumar	Sharma		Bodhgaya	
				Gaya	
2.	Shri Arun	Lt. Arjun pd. Singh	Secretary	71A.P. Colony	9334986495
	EV.			Gaya Bihar	
3.	Shri Ravindra	Sri Jagdam Sharma	Treasurer	Jay Prakash Nagar	9934400969
1	Nath Sharma			Gewal Bigha Gaya	
44	Shri Paras	Lt. Chamari Singh	Member	Rajapur Bodhgaya	9431411452
1 /x	Nath Sharma			Gaya Bihar	
1	1 /				

	5.	Shri Romit	Shri Arvind Kumar	Member	Rajapur Bodhgaya	9334975500
		Kumar			Gaya Bihar	
	6.	Smt. Geeta	Lt. Kedar Sharma	Member	Lakhibagh Near	9431290425
		Sinha			Bulla Sahid Gaya	
•	7.	Navlesh Kumar	Balam Singh	Member	Rajapur Bodhgaya	9934406615
					Gaya Bihar	
	8.	Sanjeet Kumar	Shyamedhar Sharma	Member	Laxman Bigha	9431657118
					pariya Gaya Bihar	
	9.	Satish Kr. Ranjan	Naval Kishore	Member	H.N-105 Piparti	9431225795
			Sharma		Gaya, Bihar	

* That there is no any blood relation amongst the above said all members of school management committee.

